VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 012.
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - Even Semester (2023 - 2024)

"JANUARY 2024" "FEBRUARY 2024" "MARCH 2024" "APRIL 2024"

DATE ACTIVITY ik OVP|pay| paTE ACTIVITY e WP |pay| DaTE ACTIVITY 2| %P [pay| pate ACTIVITY
01-Jan-24 Thu | 01-Feb-24 43 8 Fri | 01-Mar-24 CAT 1 Results 66 26 | Mon | 01-Apr-24 CAT 1-22ME04
02-Jan-24 Fri | 02-Feb-24 44 4 Sat | 02-Mar-24 67 27 | Tue | 02-Apr-24 CAT 1-22ME04
03-Jan-24 wgﬁusmw.as R Sat | 03-Feb-24 Sun | 03-Mar-24 68 | 28 |Wed|03-Apr-24 CAT 1-22ME04
04-Jan-24 Sun | 04-Feb-24 | 45 5 | Mon|04-Mar-24 69 29 | Thu [ 04-Apr-24 CAT 1 Results
05-Jan-24 Mon| 05-Feb-24 46 6 | Tue | 05-Mar-24 i
06-Jan-24 , Tue | 06-Feb-24 47 7 | Wed | 06-Mar-24
07-Jan-24 Wed| 07-Feb-24 8 | Thu|07-Mar-24 07-Apr-24
08-Jan-24 Thu | 08-Feb-24 9 Fri | 08-Mar-24
09-Jan-24 Fri | 09-Feb-24 Sat | 09-Mar-24
10-Jan-24 Sat | 10-Feb-24 Sun | 10-Mar-24
11-Jan-24 Sun | 11-Feb-24 11 [Mon|11-Mar-24 11-Apr-24
12-Jan-24 Pongal Celebration Mon| 12-Feb-24 12 | Tue | 12-Mar-24 73 33 | Fri [12-Apr-24
13-Jan-24| ] Tue | 13-Feb-24 53 13 | Wed| 13-Mar-24 CCM 2 -21ME06 q% 34 Sat | 13-Apr-24
14-Jan-24 Wed| 14-Feb-24 54 14 | Thu|14-Mar-24 CCM1 -22ME04 : - | Sun|14-Apr-24]
15-Jan-24 | Thu | 15-Feb-24 Fri | 15-Mar-24 SAE Teir I 75 35 | Mon | 15-Apr-24 CCM 3 -21ME06
16-Jan-24| ! 3 Fri | 16-Feb-24 Sat | 16-Mar-24 __Hol 76 36 | Tue | 16-Apr-24 CCM 2 -22ME04
17-Jan-24| ongal Holidays Sat | 17-Feb-24 Sun | 17-Mar-24 77 37 | Wed| 17-Apr-24
18-Jan-24 Sun | 18-Feb-24 56 16 |Mon| 18-Mar-24 78 38 | Thu [ 18-Apr-24
19-Jan-24 | Mon| 19-Feb-24 57 17 | Tue | 19-Mar-24 79 39 | Fri | 19-Apr-24
20-Jan-24 | Tue | 20-Feb-24 58 18 | Wed | 20-Mar-24 80 40 | Sat | 20-Apr-24
21-Jan-24 Wed| 21-Feb-24 59 | 19 |Thu|21-Mar-24 - | - |Sun[21-Apr24
22-Jan-24 Thu | 22-Feb-24 60 20 Fri | 22-Mar-24 81 41 | Mon | 22-Apr-24
23-Jan-24 Fri | 23-Feb-24 61 | 21 |Sat|23Margs| [ntraDepartmentPaper | g | o [p Tos, o4

wnowmﬁnwanon
24-Jan-24] Sat | 24-Feb-24 - |Sun|24-Mar-24f = Holiday 83 43 [ Wed [ 24-Apr-24
. - . CAT 2 -21ME06
25-Jan-24 -Feb- i -Mar- i
al Sun | 25-Feb-24 ‘ mﬂ&.w%w 62 22 [Mon|25-Mar-24 Project Review II-20ME08 84 44 | Thu | 25-Apr-24
| CAT 1 -21ME06
26-Jan-24| -Feb- -Mar- - i | 26-Apr-
an 39 Mon | 26-Feb-24 Project Review I-20ME08 63 23 | Tue | 26-Mar-24 CAT 2 -21ME086 85 45 Fri | 26-Apr-24
27-Jan-24 40 Tue | 27-Feb-24 CAT 1 -21ME06 64 24 | Wed|27-Mar-24 CAT 2 -21IME06 Sat | 27-Apr-24
CAT 1 -21ME06
28-Jan-24 41 1 Feb- e g 2 : e
an Wed | 28-Feb-24 Reopeniiiz ~IV Bow 28-Mar-24| Alumni Intractive Session Sun | 28-Apr-24
29-Jan-24 42 | 2 |Thu| 29-Feb-24 29-Mar-24| 87 | 47 |Mon|29:Apraa| _ CAT3 -31MK06
roiect Review IT[-20ME08 |
30-Jan-24 30-Mar-24 ‘ 88 48 | Tue | 30-Apr-24 CAT 3 -21ME06
Wed | 31-Jan-24 | Sun | 31-Mar-24 sliday
0 |No. of working days in the particular month| 23 2 |No. of working days in the particular month No. of working days in the particular month __ 23 23 |No. of working days in the particular month
CWD - Cumulative Working Days

May 15 - Theory Exams starts (VI Sem)

CCM - Class Committee Meeting
June 10 -Practical Examination

CAT - Continous Ass May 6 -Practical Examination IV Sem)

(IV Sem)

Page 1 of 2

June 9 - Theory Exams starts (IV Sem)



VELALAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 012.
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - Even Semester (2023 - 2024)
"MAY 2024" "JUNE 2024" "JULY 2024"

DAY| DATE ACTIVITY ouﬁu CWD4 |DAY| DATE ACTIVITY oumc

CWD 4 |DAY| DATE ACTIVITY

Wed| 01-May-24f lay- Holi Sat | 01-Jun-24 CAT 3-22ME04 01-Jul-24
CAT 3 -21ME06 .
X v - -Jun- Tu 2-Jul-24
Thu | 02-May-24 CAT 2 -22MEQ4 Sun | 02-Jun-24 , . . e| O
: y 3 Last Working Day for VI & VIII Sem e > - Jul-24
Fri | 03-May-24 CAT 2 -29MEO4 Mon | 03-Jun-24 CAT 3-22ME04 03-Jul
Tue | 04-Jun-24 CAT 3-22ME04 | Thu | 04-Jul-24

Sat | 04-May-24 CAT 2 -22ME04

e

Sun|05-May-24] 05-Jun-24 Fri | 05-Jul-24
Project Viva Voce
Mon | 06-May-24|Co™ :.:”aar. ey 06-Jun-24 CAT 3-Results Sat | 06-Jul-24
CAT 2-Results
Tue | 07-May-24 Intra Department Activity Day 07-Jun-24 o
Wed | 08-May-24 08-Jun-24 ng Day for | : i 08-Jul-24

Thu | 09-May-24

09-Jun-24 u . Tue | 09-Jul-24

Fri | 10-May-24 10-Jun-24 | Wed| 10-Jul-24

Sat | 11-May-24 11-Jun-24 Thu | 11-Jul-24

Sun | 12-May-24|

Mon | 13-May-24
Tue | 14-May-24

Wed | 15-May-24
Thu | 16-May-24

12-Jun-24 12-Jul-24

13-Jun-24 . 13-Jul-24
14-Jun-24

15-Jun-24 15-Jul-24

16-Jun-24 . . ol . - 16-Jul-24 & \
Re-Opening Day for

the Next

Fri | 17-May-24 17-Jun-24 Wed| 17-Jul-24 S
Sat | 18-May-24 18-Jun-24 Thu | 18-Jul-24
Sun | 19-May-24 19-Jun-24 G 19-Jul-24
Mon | 20-May-24 20-Jun-24 ; . ] 20-Jul-24
Tue | 21-May-24 21-Jun-24 i 21-Jul-24

Wed | 22-May-24 22-Jun-24 22-Jul-24

Thu | 23-May-24 23-Jun-24 Tue | 23-Jul-24
Fri | 24-May-24 24-Jun-24 Wed | 24-Jul-24
Sat | 25-May-24 25-Jun-24 Thu | 25-Jul-24
Sun | 26-May-24 26-Jun-24 Fri | 26-Jul-24
Mon | 27-May-24 27-Jun-24 Sat | 27-Jul-24
Tue | 28-May-24 28-Jun-24 Sun | 28-Jul-24

Wed | 29-May-24 29-Jun-24 29-Jul-24
Thu | 30-May-24 30-Jun-24 30-Jul-24
Fri | 31-May-24 Wed| 31-Jul-24
No. of working days in the uw-.nnc_w. month P 7 No. of working days in the particular month L . No. of working days in the particular month
CWD - Cumulative Working Days CCM - Class Committee Meeting CAT - Continous Assesment Test May 6 -Practical Examination (IV Sem)
May 15 - Theory Exams starts (VI Sem) June 10 -Practical Examination (IV Sem) June 9 - Thegry Exams starts (IV Sem)
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